CFI Fluorescent is a Philips group brand
LouverBay
Fluorescent Low Bay
for Commercial Applications
Good commercial lighting sells.
“Light attracts. The quantity and quality of illumination,
the impression it creates about merchandise
and the effect it has on the retail area's appearance […]

Input	Watts	(UNV)	 230W
Ballast Factor 1
Ordering information
Explanation	of	Catalog	Number:	Example:	FL4C4ULW454UNVPG
FL Series
LouverBay
Fixture
Lenght
4 = 4'
8 = 8'
Reflector
C = Contoured
Specular
Inside
Reflector
S = Flat Specular
Inside
Reflector
Fixture
Width
4	=	17"
Light
Direction
U	=	Uplight
Lens/
Shielding
XX = No Shielding
LW  = Solid White
Louver
WW = White
Wireguard
VA = Prismatic
Lens	VA
with Wiregard
VB	 =	Prismatic	Lens	VB
with Wiregard
W3	 =	White	Wiregard/
3 ft. Cord and
Twist Lock Plug
L3 = Solid White
Louver/3ft.	Cord
and Twist Lock
Plug
A3	 =	 Lens	VA	with
Wiregard/3ft.
Cord and Twist
Lock Plug
Lamps in
X-Section
2 = 2
Lamps***
3 = 3
Lamps***
4 = 4 Lamps
Lamp
28 = 28W T5
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5HO
(nominal 48")
Voltage
UNV	=
120-277V
120
277
347
Ballast Type
PG	=		T5/T5HO	Elect.
P.S One 2-lamp
THD<10%
HI =  T8 Elect. I.S.
One 2-lamp
THD<10%
H3 =  T8 Elect. I.S. One 3-lamp

O	=	B100-CAN
for T8 lamps
Ordering Guide
Type Lamp Qty/
Type
Luminaire
Length
Catalogue
Number
Contoured
reflector
4-T5 4' FL4C4ULW428
4-T5 8' FL8C4ULW428
4-T5HO 4' FL4C4ULW454
4-T5HO 8' FL8C4ULW454
4-T8 4' FL4C4ULW432
4-T8 8' FL8C4ULW432Application Data**
Luminaire	Spacing	 FC	 	Max./	 W/Sq.	Ft.
    min.
    ratio
105'	x	61'	x	22'	space
15'	center	to	center	 72/54	 	 2.2	 2.68
*			 FL4C4ULW454UNVPG.
**	 FL4C4ULW454120C2	tandem.	Initial	footcandles	on	horizontal/vertical	plane.
	 Total	LLF=1.0.	Reflectances:	70%	ceiling,	40%	walls,	20%	floor.	22’	ceiling	height,	3'	mounting	height,	1'x1'	calculation	grid,	Workplane	at	0',	4,400	lumens	lamps	at	25°C.
*** 2 and 3 Lamps Only Available with Flat Specular Reflector
VA: Pattern 12 prismatic lens made of virgin acrylic
	 (.095"	nominal).	Complete	with	hinged	white	wireguard.
VB: Pattern 12 prismatic lens made of virgin acrylic
 (.125" nominal). Complete with hinged white wireguard.
CFI Fluorescent... Reliable Fluorescent Solutions
CFI Fluorescent is a dependable lighting partner
serving the commercial, industrial and institutional
markets with a complete line of innovative and
energy-efficient fluorescent luminaires engineered
and manufactured in North America.
CFI Fluorescent solutions are backed by a nation-
wide sales force of trained Canlyte representatives
offering a wide range of support services. These
include computer-assisted Genesys III lighting
design workstations, which simulate the lighting
options and calculations for a given space, and the
Lighting Concept Centre, a 7,500 square foot
demonstration facility giving lighting professionals
the opportunity to see lighting solutions in action.
For more information, contact:
CFI Fluorescent
A Philips group brand
3015 Louis-Amos
Lachine, QC  H8T 1C4
Phone: (514) 636-0670